ProfessionalM anufacturer
Q ingdao D oow in Rubberand Plastic Co.,Ltd
Address: Xiazhuang Industry Park,Q ingdao,China
Tel/Fax:+86-532-87788178
Em ail:sales@ doow in-dooflex.com
W w w .doow in-dooflex.com w w w .doow in.cc
? D O O W IN Rubber& Plastic.Allrights Reserved.
ProofLoad TestW aterBags

Proof load testing water bag’s body is made of 100%
high-tenacity UV resistance PVC coated polyester
fabric by high radio frequency welding technology.
Type certificated by drop test.
Specification
A wide range of sizes of load testing water bags is
available. The main size of water weight bags is from
1 ton to 50 ton. Many water bags can be used
together to load testing over 50 ton with the
different combination.
Model Capacity Diameter Height
PLB-1 1,000 kg 1.3m 2.2m
PLB-2 2,000 kg 1.6m 3.0m
PLB-3 3,000 kg 2.0m 3.6m
PLB-5 5,000 kg 2.2m 3.8m
PLB-10 10,000 kg 2.8m 4.8m
PLB-12.5 12,500 kg 3.0m 5.2m
PLB-15 15,000 kg 3.2m 5.4m
PLB-20 20,000 kg 3.5m 6.2m
PLB-25 25,000 kg 3.6m 6.4m
PLB-30 30,000 kg 4.0m 7.0m
PLB-35 35,000 kg 4.2m 7.3m
PLB-50 50000kg 4.6m 7.8m
Low H eadroom W aterW eightBags
Low headroom load testing water bags
designed for the load testing for the lifting

DooFlex parachute type lifting bags are designed with water drop
shaped units used for supporting and lifting loads from any water
depth. Its single point attachment is ideal for lightening
underwater structures such as pipeline, their main application is
for lifting sunken objects and other loads from the seabed to the
surface.
Our parachute air lifting bags are manufactured by heavy duty
polyester cloth coated with PVC. All quality and load-assured
strops and shackles/masterlink are traceable.
All DooFlex parachute lifting bags are manufactured and tested
comply with IMCA D 016, 2007.
Parachute Type AirLifting Bags Specification
Kgs LBS Dia Height Length Width Height Kgs
0BP-25L 25 55 0.4 0.8 Yes 0.3 0.1 0.1 2
0BP-50L 50 110 0.5 0.9 Yes 0.4 0.15 0.15 3
OBP-100L 100 220 0.6 1.1 Yes 0.45 0.15 0.15 4
OBP-250L 250 550 0.8 2.0 Yes 0.54 0.2 0.2 5
OBP-500L 500 1,100 1.2 2.0 Yes 0.6 0.23 0.23 8
OBP-1 1,000 2,200 1.3 2.4 Yes 0.8 0.4 0.3 15
OBP-2 2,000 4,400 1.8 2.8 Yes 0.8 0.4 0.3 23
OBP-3 3,000 6,600 2.0 3.2 Yes 1.2 0.4 0.3 35
OBP-5LD 5,000 11,000 2.2 3.6 Yes 1.2 0.5 0.3 42
OBP-5HD 5,000 11,000 2.2 3.6 Yes 1.2 0.5 0.3 42
OBP-6 6,000 13,200 2.3 3.6 Yes 1.2 0.6 0.5 52
OBP-8 8,000 17,600 2.6 4.0 Yes 1.2 0.7 0.5 60
OBP-10 10,000 22,000 2.5 4.6 Yes 1.3 0.6 0.5 80
OBP-15 15,000 33,000 3.0 4.3 Yes 1.3 0.7 0.5 120
OBP-20 20,000 44,000 3.4 5.6 Yes 1.3 0.7 0.6 160
OBP-25 25,000 55,125 3.9 6.0 Yes 1.4 0.8 0.7 180
OBP-30 30,000 66,000 4.0 6.5 Yes 1.4 1 0.8 210
OBP-35 35,000 77,000 4.2 7.0 Yes 1.4 1.2 1.3 230
OBP-50 50,000 110,000 4.6 7.5 Yes 1.5 1.4 1.3 300
Professional
Lifting Bags
Dump
Vales

05 06
Totally Enclosed AirLifting Bags
Totally enclosed air lifting bags is the best buoyancy load tool for the surface
buoyancy support and pipeline laying work. All lifting bags are
manufactured and tested in accordance with IMCA D016, Rev 3, 2007.
Totally enclosed air lifting bags are used or the supporting static loads in shall water on the surface, pontoons
for bridges, floating platforms, dock gates and military equipment. Totally enclosed lifting bags offer an
invaluable method of reducing the draught of vessel and lightening underwater structures. It also can provide
an idea form of buoyancy or cable or pipeline float-out operations and river crossing.
DooFlex totally enclosed air lifting bags cylindrical shaped units, fabricated from heavy duty polyester cloth
coated with PVC, completely equipped with the appropriate quantity of automatic air relief valves,
certificated heavy duty load restrain harness of polyester webbing with shackles, and air inlet ball valves.
Specification
Weight
Kgs LBS Dia Length Length Length Width (kgs)
TP-50L 50 110 0.3  0.6  2  1  0.60  0.30  0.20  5
TP-100L 100 220 0.4  0.9  2  1  0.65  0.30  0.25  6
TP-250L 250 550 0.7  1.1  2  1  0.70  0.35  0.30  8
TP-500L 500 1,100 0.9  1.4  2  1  0.80  0.35  0.30  10
TP-1 1,000 2,200 1.0  1.8  2  2  1.20  0.40  0.35  18
TP-2 2,000 4,400 1.2  2.3  3  2  1.10  0.40  0.40  28
TP-3 3,000 6,600 1.4  2.5  3  2  1.20  0.50  0.45  39
TP-5 5,000 11,000 1.5  3.4  5  2  1.30  0.50  0.50  52

LP-500 500 1 100 0.46 3.05 Yes 0.08x0.20x0.35 10
LP-1000 1 000 2 200 0.56 3.66 Yes 0.12x0.22x0.46 25
LP-1500 1 500 3 300 0.74 3.43 Yes 0.21x0.22x0.43 35
LP-2000 2 000 4 400 0.74 4.57 yes 0.21x0.25x0.57 50
LP-5000 5 000 11 000 1.1 5.81 Yes 1.11x0.30x0.73 70
Model
Lift Capacity Dimension (m) 3/4‘ Inlet
Assembly Approx. Folded
12
Specification
The common model and size is 100kg, 250kg, 375kg, 400kg and 600kg. The single man bag is available too.
We also can make any other size, different diameter and length combination to meet your special demand.
The standard color is yellow. Other color also is availabe upon request.
Capacity Dry Weight
(kg) Diameter Length (kg)
LBT-100 100 460 800 6
LBT-250 250 460 1500 9
LBT-375 375 510 2200 10
LBT-400 400 510 2400 12
LBT-600 600 510 2600 15
Size (mm)
Model
DooFlex Flexible Engineering aims to be the best partner of load testing with
advanced production technology and safety focus.

(L) Length Width
PT-1 1 000 2m 1.8m 0.6m
PT-2 2 000 2.5m 2m 0.8m
PT-3 3 000 3m 2.3m 0.8m
PT-5 5 000 3.5m 3m 0.8m
PT-6 6 000 3.5m 3.2m 1m
PT-8 8 000 4.5m 3.2m 1m
PT-10 10 000 4.2m 3.8m 1m
PT-12 12 000 4.8m 3.8m 1m
PT-15 15 000 4.8m 4.6m 1m
PT-20 20 000 6m 4.6m 1m
PT-30 30 000 6.8m 5.4m 1.2m
PT-50 50 000 9m 6.2m 1.2m
PT-60 60 000 9.5m 7m 1.2m
PT-80 80 000 11m 7.8m 1.2m
PT-100 100 000 11m 9.5m 1.2m
PT-150 150 000 13.8m 10.8m 1.2m
PT-200 200 000 15.8m 12.3m 1.2m
PT-300 300 000 20m 14.6m 1.2m
Model Empty Dimension Filled
Height
DooFlex pillow type water tank have the low profile,
made of heavy duty PVC or TPU coating fabric, which